
CONOCE A LOS 150 GANADORES
de cuentas de ahorro de S/ 100 c/u 

Apellidos y nombres

Hila*** Oc*** Isa***
Vilcahua*** Tacu*** Mari*** Pa***
Chip*** Choquevi*** Mig*** An***
Yu*** Qui*** Rosm*** Rox***
Cond*** S*** Kar*** Elizab***
Galla*** Alv*** An*** Ado***
Pe*** Mes*** El*** Jonat***
Alva*** Qui*** Rodo*** Ji***
Ch*** Zap*** Fr*** Mig***
Call*** Cal*** L*** Albe***
D*** M*** Wil*** Mag***
Marti*** A*** Yana*** Ange***
Flo*** Amesqu*** Marc*** Albe***
Ne*** Cond*** Virgi*** Merce***
Gar*** Cord*** Ys***
Zambr*** C*** Fr*** Vladi***
Corn*** Guil*** Edua*** Fer***
Gonza*** Chambi*** Ma*** Ter***
Flo*** Riv*** Er*** Ka***

42846***
75247***
76157***
41234***
45564***
76783***
46885***
41253***
01323***
44517***
33655***
71495***
76860***
43232***
00833***
43463***
44171***
40446***
70463***

DNI

(Segunda etapa)



Apellidos y nombres

Ap*** Ta*** Er*** May***
Pe*** Cue*** Ma*** Car***
Ro*** La*** Ivo*** El***
Ba*** R*** Yad*** Del P***
Cha*** Cha*** Juli***
Ne*** Sala*** Arma***
Sihuaco*** Cond*** El***
Galaga*** Pe*** J*** Mig***
Proso*** Carra*** Lizb*** Rox***
Beni*** Saldi*** Silve***
Sua*** Fuen*** San*** Di***
C*** N*** R*** Paul***
Or*** P*** Marl***
Ta*** Sanc*** Ru*** Nico***
Bern*** Pe*** An*** Moi***
Mach*** Pacc*** Ro*** Ri***
Pare*** Villago*** Bris*** Ber***
Ch*** Alan*** R*** Mari***
Barr*** Espin*** Ji*** Vladi***
L*** Cc*** Paul***
Palom*** Flo*** Ru***
Delg*** Cas*** And*** Estefa***
Corn*** Carde*** Mij*** Ant***
H*** Choquehua*** Elizab*** R***
Palom*** Albi*** El***
Choquehua*** Ap*** Di*** Nes***
Pe*** Laz*** Hi*** Victo***
Tic*** Var*** Deb*** Xiom***
Mel*** Lloc*** Mar*** Breit***
Cha*** Cond*** Rob*** Ern***
Quintani*** Qui*** El*** Jav***

71126***
29543***
76870***
71324***
29646***
40000***
44847***
06450***
74311***
24383***
70047***
29571***
45734***
02415***
45872***
70610***
73079***
41168***
29329***
02558***
70682***
75586***
46208***
45305***
28207***
47333***
20686***
42060***
42617***
42834***
48567***

DNI



Apellidos y nombres

Rami*** May*** Xi*** Daya***
Pho*** Ch*** Ca*** Car***
B*** Carde*** Margar*** Ne***
Auccap*** Velas*** Yudi***
Monda*** Parr*** Albe*** Esta***
Mam*** Cachicat*** Yes*** Ma***
Apa*** Cas*** Ma*** Anto***
Tej*** Mes*** Jav*** Alexan***
Sanc*** Tarri*** Mar***
Garr*** Ap*** Gu*** Dan***
Lo*** Hua*** Ja***
Sanc*** Torrebla*** Gu***
Ang*** Med*** Pa*** Alejan***
Calde*** Gar*** Car*** Enri***
Herm*** Mam*** Ferna***
Qui*** Lo*** Aure***
Quic*** Vda De Ara*** Eustaq***
Hu*** So*** Cir***
Pac*** P*** R*** No***
M*** Med*** Al*** Mar***
Mont*** Pe*** E***
Quez*** Rodrig*** Albe*** Alejan***
Sala*** Llut*** Noe*** Veron***
Qui*** Cond*** P*** Pe*** Nes***
Alle*** Vigu*** Salva*** Ferna***
Del Car*** Fuen*** Er*** L***
Sua*** N*** May*** Kar***
C*** A*** Ju*** Ce***
Dioni*** Gom*** A*** Da***
Maro*** Pera*** Tha*** Gabri***
Aba*** L*** Car*** Art***

48276***
44518***
29709***
74659***
70328***
73495***
48237***
09953***
33671***
70452***
73083***
07646***
29637***
47414***
46122***
40575***
29287***
45477***
76420***
73530***
45468***
40022***
42897***
46355***
09031***
40091***
43467***
70475***
46170***
75659***
42628***

DNI



Apellidos y nombres

Hil*** Mach*** Marl*** Peregr***
Tt*** Huam*** Igna***
L*** Ra*** Car*** Armstr***
Alvar*** Po*** Rus*** Br***
Po*** Mend*** So*** Segund***
Sul*** Gama*** Balv***
Ar*** P*** Elizab*** A***
Ro*** Suaqu*** Aber*** Ni***
Nu*** Or*** De O*** Yuda***
Ra*** Col*** So*** El***
Mam*** C*** Franci***
Sucas*** Cal*** Ser***
Lo*** Espin*** Shir*** Ma***
Mira*** Carhuari*** K*** Nel***
Go*** Mam*** Ferm*** Segu***
P*** Sala*** Al***
Mac*** Nava*** Mi***
Z*** Ar*** Orla*** Ma***
Benave*** Cond*** Edua***
Pan*** Mend*** Moi*** Vice***
Qui*** Pach*** Nem***
***** ***** *********** *********
Ch*** Ch*** Yola***
Pi*** Falc*** Car*** Albe***
Ma*** Mach*** Dan*** Gonz***
Sala*** Flo*** L*** Ana***
Mam*** Mam*** Mari*** Adri***
Hua*** San*** Van***
R*** Cum*** Enri***
Villanu*** Qui*** Yax*** Ada***
Lu*** Lu*** De***

45900***
46968***
29578***
76295***
40885***
29474***
07470***
72133***
48546***
72554***
01519***
73388***
43544***
04082***
01327***
05339***
01114***
29408***
43262***
44621***
73468***
21677***
40370***
48296***
73302***
47076***
71141***
47909***
42250***
47499***
63118***

DNI



Apellidos y nombres

B*** Nu*** Rica*** Mar***
Zega*** Jana*** J*** Man***
Mam*** Sucasa*** Pe***
Palom*** Carde*** Fra***
Cord*** Cord*** J*** Man***
***** ***** *********** *******
Ap*** Var*** Ja*** R***
Valle*** Corra*** Ju***
Mosca*** Anto*** Ju*** Mig***
Ville*** Arocut*** Ron*** Guille***
Qui*** Loa*** A** Margar***
Espin*** P*** Re*** Alv***
Flo*** Qui*** Ju*** Ma***
Mir*** Rox*** Ville*** Piza***
Palom*** Albi*** Lu*** Mar***
Ch*** Cabr*** Aure***
 Nel*** Chura*** Du***
Lu*** Elv*** Sayritu*** Gutier***
Jana*** Qui*** Fr***
Sa*** Tej*** Patri*** L**
J*** Ander*** Gutier*** N***
Vic*** Si*** Re***
A** Isa*** Agui*** L***
C*** P*** Royh***
T*** Z** R*** Yaque***
Ar*** Mira*** L*** Jers***
Carr*** Pau*** Ed***
D*** Vasq*** Mari*** Yaquel***
Kater*** Jam*** Villafue*** Huaran***
Ava*** Ava*** Arac*** Lisb***
Go*** Tipism*** Rom*** Ferna***

43102***
45599***
01204***
74165***
76464***
20778***
10068***
45169***
73799***
46251***
21545***
70057***
42395***
48253***
28283***
24363***
44558***
46553***
47243***
29517***
70472***
72233***
73743***
71439***
75340***
73489***
44722***
76873***
80916***
73685***
21567***

DNI



Apellidos y nombres

Sucl*** Pisc*** Ke*** Arn***
Pari*** Z** He*** Ed***
Ac*** Var*** Nel*** Elizab***
Bo*** Cabre*** Cl*** S*** An***
Wan*** Jun*** Silve*** Herr***
Echega*** Flo*** Car*** Alejan***
 Juli*** Jennif*** Gerald*** Barr*** Mant***

73897***
43524***
09577***
73109***
48116***
47967***
46178***

DNI


